11.3095.01001 Title.02000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 3046

Page 2, line 27, replace "The" with "Subject to confirmation by the legislative assembly, the"

Page 3, line 7, replace "<u>three</u>" with "<u>four</u>"

Page 3, line 9, remove the second "and"

Page 3, line 9, after "senate" insert ", and the speaker of the house"

Renumber accordingly